
Water Quality and Quantity 
 

- Missouri drops water on Arkansas 
- North Central Region has water network since 2014 
- Arkansas has new state water policy (quantity not quality) 
- States should hire change agents based on group dynamics than subject matter knowledge 
- Develop methods to reach public opinion on water issues quality and quantity 

 
Moving Forward: 

- Money ↑ 
- Drought ↓ 
- Population dynamics ↔ 
 
 
Name  Email 
Robin Bridges rbridges@uaex.edu 
Kara Salazer Salazark@purdue.edu 
Dean Solomon solomon@msu.edu 
Kristin Higgins khiggins@uaex.edu 
Bev Maltsberger maltsbergerb@missouri.edu 
Skip Armes  garmes@uaex.edu 
Carolyn Hatch chatch@purdue.edu 
Alan Barefield alan.barefield@msstate.edu 
Gregory Dale Gregory.dale@wdc.usda.gov 
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